## COMPLETE and MAIL with your Check or Money Order

## Frog Follies Swap Meet Registration Form

## Sponsored by E'ville Iron Street Rods, Ltd. - P.O. Box 3011 - Evansville, IN 47730

## August 22rd, 23th, 24th, 2025

Pre-entry deadline is August 1st. Entries received after that date will be held for pick-up at the

Registration Tent on the Fairgrounds. Registration will end at 11:00 AM on the Saturday of the event

weekend. No setups will be allowed after 11:00 AM.

(If you PRE Register - you must be set up on SET UP DAY - Thursday, the day before the event starts.

Business Name			
Contact / Name			
Address			
City	_ State	Zip	
Phone			
Products for sell			
Space Rental 10'X 20'			
New Parts / Services, # of spaces			
Swap space \$60 each (used parts) # spaces_			
Car for Sale \$60 each, # of spaces			
Total Remitted			
Signature			
Make checks payable and mail to:			

E'ville Iron Street Rods, Ltd. Swap Meet

P.O. Box 3011 - Evansville, IN 47730

E'ville Iron Street Rods, Ltd. reserves the right to refuse, reject or remove any vendor. No pre-printed,

screened, transfer T-Shirts permitted / no outside food vendors allowed. This includes the sale of bottled water and soft drinks from coolers. E'ville Iron Street Rods, Ltd handles ALL T Shirt and food and beverage sales.

Confirmations and Vendor Packets will be mailed by mid June. Set up info will be in the packet.

NO REFUNDS AFTER AUGUST 10th. Signature releases E'VILLE IRON STREET RODS LTD OF ANY LIABILTY